

and Pekin. Advertisers can offer free copies upon request.

Our goal is to inform and entertain readers with news of their communities not readily available elsewhere, and to serve our advertisers by informing customers about their businesses and services.

ADVERTISING RATES

Effective April 4, 2022

THESE RATES ARE FOR BLACK & WHITE ONLY LISTED PRICE IS PER WEEKLY INSERTION COLUMN INCHES 1-11x(\$6.00 pci) 12-24x(\$5.25 pci) 25-49x(\$5.00 pci) 50x(\$4.75 pci)

1Full Page 96"	\$525	\$475	\$450	\$425
2Front Page (Bottom)	\$350	\$315	\$295	\$285
2Back Page	\$275	\$250	\$235	\$215
3Front Page (Top)	\$210	\$200	\$190	\$180
Half Page 48"	\$288	\$252	\$240	\$228
Quarter Page 24"	\$144	\$126	\$120	\$114
Eighth Page 12"	\$72	\$63	\$60	\$57
Twelfth Page 8"	\$48	\$42	\$40	\$38
Minimum 4" (2x2)	\$24	\$21	\$20	\$19

FOOTNOTES 1-Price is discounted! 2-Size is 10.125 x 3.25 3-Size is 10.125 x 2

Other Sizes

ADDITIONAL CHARGES TO BLACK & WHITE RATE PER AD Color: Up to four colors, \$15 for 12 inches or larger, \$10 for under 12 inches

P.O. Box 745, Elmwood, IL 61529 www.wklypost.com

Phone: (309) 741-9790 jeff@wklypost.com

Thank You For Your Business!



Member: Illinois Press Association

VEWS Illinois Press

International Society of Weekly Newspaper Editors